Fall Foliage 5K &,

FALL FOLIAGE TRAIL RACE — 5K

TURN BY TURN DIRECTIONS

O NV REWNPRE

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.

Start at Keene YMCA

NW on Summit Rd

Turn Left onto Summit Ridge Road
Turn Right onto Ami Brown Trail
Turn Left onto Rocket Pop

Turn Left onto Cheshire Rail Trail
Turn Right onto Extra Credit
Cross the Woods Road 1 & 2 trails
and straight onto Ribbon Candy
Bear Right onto Sneak Exit

Turn Left onto Jalapeno Popper
Cross Rail Trail and descend on
Ami Brown Trail to Summit Ridge
Rd

Left onto Summit Ridge Rd

Right onto Summit Rd

Finish at Keene YMCA




FALL FOLIAGE TRAIL RACE — 10K

TURN BY TURN DIRECTIONS

O NV REWNPRE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Start at Keene YMCA

NW on Summit Rd

Turn Left onto Summit Ridge Road
Turn Right onto Ami Brown Trail
Turn Left onto Rocket Pop

Turn Left onto Cheshire Rail Trail
Turn Right onto Extra Credit

Cross the Woods Road 1 & 2 trails and
straight onto Ribbon Candy

Left onto Agua Fresca to water tower
Down water tower access rd

Turn Right onto Cheshire Rail Trail
Left onto Rocket Pop

Right onto Ami Brown Trail

Left onto Summit Ridge Rd

Right onto Summit Rd

Finish at Keene YMCA




